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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

312049
90541853
90910091
312049
90541853
90910091

OEM Cross Reference

STELLOX
KILEN
KAMOKA
METZGER
SUPLEX
BILSTEIN
BILSTEIN
LESJOFORS
SPIDAN
MAPCO

K+F

BOGE
TRISCAN
RUVILLE
SACHS
SACHS

TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
MONROE

FAIl AutoParts
Magnum Technology

1021744SX
20430
2110040
2240032
23285
36130337
36130337
4063402
49770
70703
77440200
814710
87502487
895301
997296
997296
JCS143
JCS143
QSS2406
SC10071
SC10071
SP0012
SPO070
SX027MT
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